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Smelis

RAC08111 Spécifications techniques 

Caractéristiques 

Matière : laiton

Finition : chrome

Dimensions : L655 x H215 x P110mm

Fixation

Platine et vis pointeau

Visserie et chevilles fournies

Technical specifications 

Features 

Material: brass

Finish: chrome

Dimensions : W655 x H215 x D110mm

Fixings

Support plate and grub screws Screws

and wallplugs included

FR UK

Rack avec porte-serviette Towel rail rack

55mm

655mm

545mm

600mm

55mm

215mm

90mm

110mm
25mm

55mm

ø 18mm


